' FORT BEND COUNTY

CHANGE ENGINEERING
ORDER . P. O. Box 1449
1124 Blume Rd.
Distribution: Rosenberg, Texas 77471
¥ FBC Engineering - Phone: 281-633-7510
M FBC Judge Fax: 281-342-7366
M FBC Purchasing Web site: www.co.fort-bend.tx.us

M Contractor
¥ Consultant

PROJECT: CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 2

Construction of Paving and Drainage) : DATE: February 7, 2013

Improvements for West Bellfort Widening PROJECT NUMBER: BID 12-055

For Fort Bend County CONTRACT FOR: Mar-Con Services, LLC
CONTRACT DATE: August 6, 2012
FBC PURCHASE ORDER NO: 92223

CONTRACTOR:

Mar-Con Services, LLC

1410 Preston Av., Bldg H

Pasadena, Texas 77503

The contract is changed as follows:

Not valid until signed by Fort Bend County and Contractor.

The Original (Contract SUM) .............co.ciiiiiiiiiiiiii e e e $ 1,404,134.56
Net change by previously authorized Change orders $ 0.00
The (Contract Sum) Prior to this Change Orderwas ..............ccooeeeviieeeiiiieeeeennn, $ 1,404,134.56

The (Contract Sum) will be (increased) (decreased) (unchanged)

by this Change Order in the amountof .................... 47,923.10

©«

1,356,211.46

<+

The new (Contract Sum) including this Change Orderwillbe ...........cocovviivviiniiiiieanne.

The Contract Time will be (increased) (decreased)(unchanged) by 46 days
The Date of Substantial Completion as of this Change Order therefore is (changed) (unchanged) to February 7, 2013

Authorized:

Fort Bend County Engineering CONTRACTOR Fort Bend County Judge
Louis E. Hood, P.E. : Honorable Robert E. Hebert

P. O. Box 1449 301 Jacksory St., #719
Rosenberg, Texas 77471 ichm WG
/ ﬁ SO @O By: By: (A
A\

By 2@end /-,
(signature) (signature) !

(signature)

DATE: 2455/ DATE: __ =113 DATE: _2-24. 2013

C:\Users\Bob\Documents\2012\212-10 West Bellfort 6-21-12\Owner\Estimates\changeorder_form_069.doc



*3SIMAWIL], . g . e IS S Aenasuq SES " 16
£q 1inq uerpaur pasier ayi Jo sired Isowr 2AES 0] S[GE SeMm I0IDRIU0)) sTUys 07'0s$ LE'G I A & UBIPIJA Pasiey ay) unpim dey dry /91010U00) Your-¢
$19[U] 10} INQ 3j00]g Aue pue ‘Sumn) meg ‘(A
'S "ON UOnEIS PI'T 01 AeMIALIP 2y} 10§ ST UNLISAO XS 00T SWL| 00°0SH €S 05°vE$ 001 T¥8‘9 AS I3jsuei], peoT) Iapedy Suired piepuels spnjou] 09¢ " L8
0], “(1sd 00G*€) WaWARY 912I0UO)) PIDIOJUIY Youl-§
SumnD Meg pue ‘(921A3(T Iojsuei), peo) 1opesy
POS(1ION| 00°00S‘¥$- | 00°00€$ S1- ST AD Suraeq prepuels opnpouy o, “(isd os*g) ydoq ur 09 99
Your-Qr - sjarouo) yuang Apeq ySiyg Sunieg prdey
. . . . T0-L1ET "ON Suimel( uoisnoy Jo A1) 1ad suonipuoy)
PISMLION|  00°00S$: 00°01$ 0s 0s 471 110§ A10108)SH1ESU ) 10F SUIppag 10§ 1507 [EUORIPPY S9
*G "ON UONEIS YIT 01 ABMOALID aY) 1oy apeidqns - . g . .
XS 00T U1 0S[2 pue g wayy 10§ 9pe3qns o1 pasejdal sey W SIYL 00°005°6$ 0S°Z1$ 09L 01 AS (ssaW}OIY, Youl-g UO paseq) pues PazIfiqels WD €ch dS ‘Sep | 19
POS(1 1ON[  00°001$- 00°01% 01~ 01 AD 11j3jorg pueg yueq enxy 0P T £9
P3SN 10N 00°000°T$- 00°02§ 0s- 05 =g walskg Suelemaq 10 [1OM 9Ep "9
"W SH) AISUOD ([ A0y PROY T10L - PSN 10N|  06'92€°28- | 06925 | T 1 va (cgodhy) dug qmo| S NTIEE |- 17
"IN SIY3 PANSUOD [IM AILIOYINY ROy [10L - PaS(L1ON|  09°6+8‘I$- | 08°'v26$ (4 / vd (8 2d4]) dwey qmnp n,mmmmm "0z
NPaId XS
Q0T SIUY? JO PIIIOU SBA SIDIAIIS UOD-1BJ olewnisd Aed 1%aU a1 ym e . durey JreydJeaY M pue ‘qin) ‘puelsy .
PaJI21109 3q M YoIym wialt Aed 1YY 10y XS (0Y [BUCLIPPE SY) pasnes 00'LyeTs 08's$ ske sLe AS “JUSWIDARJ 91010U0D) “ISIXH JO 3S0dSI(T 79 SAOUISY o1 o1
10113 [eOHBUIAYIRI *(@6 WA SB JWeS) XS CT7 Udaq JABY PINOYS SIYL,
S19JU] X0} Q) o0jg Aue pue ‘Funind meg ‘(eo1Aa(g
"8G WY Se Jrewal aureS|  0S°HTS6$ 0E'¥b$ S1T 0L9 AS Jojsuel], peoT) Jopeay SulAeq pIepuElS SPNIoUY 09¢ ‘01
07, “(1sd 00G‘€E) WIUIBABJ 232I0UOY) PIDIOJUISY YOUI-O]
W9 DG D) 262
"SUO} UL 95Bq JO JUnouUre AU S SIYY, "8G WA St JIewal dwes| ST TOL'ES 06°T1€$ L8°TI LE NOL ASVE dV.LS LTVHASV. L10Z-76T WAl LOOXL woy LOAXL ' a6
Iaq se (1ayea1g puog ,T) 9seq paziiqels ydsy
*ape13qns Ul PappaquIa 219M AdY) S0UIS SINIONIS 18jUl (G
pue adid Sunsixs a1 Jo [2AOWIAI 10J [qBUS 0} ABM-JO-YSIY LOMXL . . wl 262 )
A unpiam Juawsaed Jo XS GTT 99e[da1 pue aaowa1 0 SulARY SE [[oM SB 00°89z°€S OTe1s ste 09 AS -mwv_.m” >EAZMRWMWWM%WAE%WW u\mw%hovmmm wayf LOAXL %6
S "ON Uonel§ YIT 0) ABMIALIP 31 I0] XS (0T JO SISISUOD UNI-ISAQ YT, 26T WAL LOAXL € PIZIqEIS D9
'8 WIA)] Se JIewaI Awes| 0€'8TL TS 06°651$ LT~ L1 NOL (XS 1od sq[ 8p) 10 (%) sper3qng 1oy swry 12T )
"PRRISUI Pasn sem (g wiA)) pues e T . . o7 ~ .
P3ZI[IqelS JUswa) -Suiisa) 01 anp apeidqns se asn 0 S[EINS 10U AW 00br1°T$ 0T'es 0L9 B wc L 0L9 AS 3pRISqNS PIZIIqeIS SWIT Youl-9 07T 3
J—— ERJEEY ERIRE] SO Amuend) || Lmueng wn WA Jo uondriosaqg ‘ON *ON]|
b11i fo) nun PRI || 1enuo) -0adg wa|
ssynueng pasnlpy feury

(SS0-CT axg) Awno) pusg 1104 10} SUIUAPIM PROY HIOINIAE 1SIM
Joj sjuawaaolduyy Suraed pue sSeulel( JO UCHONISUOD)




"9S"PET POP 1§ [BUISLIO SI WO 9¢°GE6*8SE TS 01 Junowy
10BIUOD) [BUL] Y1 BULIQ [IM YOIYM ‘9500 I8 PISN 21om SWal piIq
9seq Sulurewo1 Yy, “sepnuenb pajsn(pe [eury 9y} UC PIseq SI SIY],

01°€76°Lb$- ypunsnipy reary

pasn Amuenb pjayy Jof paisnipy| 00°SLISS- | 00°STLTS € L Vi Ang umo(q pue 9jod Jamoq Sunsixg Suroelg T G8LT
paronnisuo) Apearje sem (VM IIN)
P3SN 10N  00°000°Z$- | 00°000°C$ 1I- 1 vy QUITISIEM 90BJINS 9T Y1 J1 ‘dOY . bS pasodoid oy TE8LY
Jo uononIsuo) 10J 1oy Suryouar], enxy /Suroelg
pasn Auenb playy 1oy passnipy|  00°L68$- 0S'8¥¥$ z € Vi Susls oujelL]  9v9 ‘pz9 | 8LI
Pas0) 10N| 00°066°ST$- 06°651$ 001- 001 NOL Suly [euolippy 12¢ CLLT
, Sumn) meg pue ‘(201A9(] Jojsuely, peo)
pasn Auenb proy 1oy passnlpy| 00°L68°8T$- | 0L'79$ o11- ovl XD | 1epesy Suireq prepuels apnpour oF, ‘(isd 00s‘€) widoq 09€ " OLT
ur your-g - 93010u0D) YSuang Ajrey ySiy Sumes prdey
AT . . 20-LTET "ON Suimelq uoisno jo A1y 1od suonipuoe) .
Pas130N| 00°000°1$: 00'01$ 00T 001 d71 10§ Ax010ejsTIesup) 10} SUIPPag J0J 1507 [CUONIPPY SLY
PIs1ON| 00°0ST°1$- 0S°71$ 001~ 001 XS (ssownfoyL, youl-g wo paseq) pueg paziiqels wewa))| €cb ds ‘seb | vLI
P3s() 10NIf  00°005$- 00°01$ 0s- 0s XD [133oeq pueg ueq eixyg (404 TELT
P3s(1 10N} 00°000°01$- 00°02$ 005~ 008 41 WNSAS SuLIoEMa( JuLod JI9M 157 K4
R . . 7T JO €1 199§ U0 113 Jad se PIUL AV, .
POS[1 10N 0€'66L TS 0L'96$ 6T 61 XS odAJ, PaIPORN 0] urarg adojS S19IIU0T) YoUI- 09¢ 901
‘papieme sem 1v9fo1d ayy pue SKeMOALI(] JV pue
Ppars[dwod sem uSisop mo 1a1je Aempoe: SunsIxs syl 01 ALmMIALIP ey 09°57T'eES 08'TI$ K14 £09°¢ AS $qQInD uo pajjemo Aue Sulpnpuy ‘(aseg pue sovyIng) (1)29 * 66
ut a1 01 padejd pey asimatuL, uonIsier) J[eydse 03 aNp ST UNI-IAAO SIY], JuawaAed njeydsy “IsIxg Jo asodsiq 2 sA0wWaY
"PapIEME Sem SIUSUIIBALY,
100foxd ayy pue pajajduod sem USISIP INO JAYE SEM YOTYM ‘OSTMOUILL, 06'8LT°1$ 0L'8% Ly eve a7 . S9v ' 6
£q sAemonrip pasodozd 18 S12A1ND Jo Juswsoeld 03 AN SI UNI-I19AO SIYY, Pug 412425 Aue Supnjouy *sHAAIND) SURSIE aAOWRY
ERIEE ERIEE Anuen) wI)J Jo uonddsaqg ON “ON]
SHewy nupn nupn SRRL wenuop | MU0 ~2adg wag

saypuen passnlpy [eulg
(SS0-2T aug) Awno) puag 1104 10 SUTUSPIM, PeoY HOJIIOF 1SoM
1o} sjuawarordwy Suraeg pue sSeurel( Jo UONONIISUC)




